
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

Riverlea Bus Service 
 
 

Morning 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Time 

1 Osprey Drive (Cnr Osprey and Formosa Road) 7.35 

2 Kapinka Parade (House 88) 7.37 

3 Kapinka Parade (House 52) 7.38 

4 Reedy Road (House 26) 7.39 

5 Ellis Street (House 7) 7.41 

6 Brooks Road (Opposite 642) 7.48 

7 Old Port Wakefield Road (House 854) 7.58 

8 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 73 East Side) 8.00 

9 Old Port Wakefield Road (72 West Side) 8.02 

10 King Road (Corner Penfield Road) 8.05 

11 King Road (House 248) 8.07 

12 Robert Road (Corner Taylor Road) 8.10 

13 Robert Road (Corner Heaslip Road) 8.13 

14 Heaslip Road (Corner Kent and Heaslip Road) 8.15 

15 Riverbanks College B-12 8.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

 

Riverlea Bus Service 
 
 

Afternoon 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Time 

1 Riverbanks College B-12 3.25 

2 Heaslip Road (Corner Kent and Heaslip Road) 3.35 

3 Robert Road (Corner Heaslip Road) 3.36 

4 Robert Road (Corner Taylor Road) 3.38 

5 King Road (House 248) 3.40 

6 King Road (Corner Penfield Road) 3.41 

7 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 72 West Side) 3.46 

8 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 73 West Side) 3.48 

9 Old Port Wakefield Road (House 854) 3.50 

10 Ellis Street (House 7) 4.00 

11 Brooks Road (Opposite 642) 4.10 

12 Reedy Road (House 26) 4.20 

13 Kapinka Parade (House 52) 4.21 

14 Kapinka Parade (House 88) 4.22 

15 Osprey Drive (Cnr Osprey and Formosa Road) 4.24 

 
* Note: Thursday Departure is 2.25pm  

 
Timetable last updated August 2025 

 
 


